
3T 298 2 otal Current Value of 

nditureMeasurmen yer MISt (in lacs) Lacs) 

***° *********** 

Demand 
Remarks (in lacs) 

(11-9) 

10 11 12 13 

03810 50.27360 9.23550 Comp 

9.67583 133.72057 4.02954 Comp 

0.07500 162.74105 42.66605 Comp 

yEHT, fAETRI 346.73522 .78893 55.93109 

yfefai feaiT 2..2 *************************** 

HeHa TH FAT (NDB Bicks) JuT UTeHTR 7 RI UTE 

T$T (NDB Bicks) uTa HTT YA fATA 47 dATR 34T4 

Executive2ngineer 
RWD, WorR Division, Pumea 



**************** 

- E FHtAT, 

yeHaT TH H (NDB Bicks) atHTa uTeeoTN u TT 3ATE 

HETRT, 

faaTHI 



R
ural W

orks D
epartm

ent 
M

M
G

SY
 (N

D
B

 B
icks B

ank) A
llotm

ent R
equisition F

o
rm

at 

N
am

e of D
ivision: RW

D
, W

orks D
ivision, Purnea A

dm
inistrative S

an
ctio

n
A

g
reem

en
t A

m
ount 

(In Lacs) 
T

otal 
C

u
rren

t 
SI. 

A
llotm

ent ExpenditureMeasurmen 
V

alue of 
Y

ear 
N

am
e of Contractor 

Length 
N

am
e o

f R
o

ad
 

D
em

an
d

 
N

o. 
R

eceiv
ed

 
R

em
arks 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

M
ain worK 

M
aintenance 

(In L
acs) 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

a
s
 p

e
r M

Is 

(In L
acs) 

(In lacs) 
(11-9) 

t(in lacs) 
(In KM

) 
(In Lacs) 

3 
9 

1
0

 
1

2
 

1
3

 

2
0

2
0

-2
1

 B
anbhag P

u
l to

 F
ak

ir C
h

an
d

 
S

outh Tola 

System
atic A

nd 
A

dvance 
C

onstruction Pvt. 
1 

1
.7

0
0

 
136.419 

1
1

9
.7

9
3

 
1

4
.2

8
9

 
41.03810 

41.03810 
50.27360 

9
.2

3
5

5
0

 
C

om
p 

L
td

. 
System

atic A
nd 

A
dvance 

2 
2020-21 

K
aptan P

ara to R
uiee G

ola 
2.200 

1
7

9
.9

3
0

 
1

6
6

.8
3

9
 

1
6

.3
3

1
 

C
onstruction Pvt. 

129.69103 
129.67583 

133.72057 
4

.0
2

9
5

4
 

C
om

p 
L

td. 
R

am
o

tar C
how

k to T
ekana 

2019-20 Rahika with Box Culvert 
I(5m

x3m
x3m

)_ 
B

harat B
hushan 

1
.6

5
0

 
211.430 

180.94 
1

9
.6

7
 

120.07500 
120.07500 

162.74105 
42.66605 

C
om

p 
T

otal 
5

.5
5

0
 

527.779 
4

6
7

.5
6

8
 

290.80413 
290.78893 

346.73522 
55.93109 

5
0

.2
9

2
 

1. 
H

a
T

 M
IS 

E
I 3ITTYy 

D
ivisional A

ccounts O
fficer 

R
W

D
, W

orks D
ivision, Purnea 

ExecutiveEngineer 
RW

D
. W

oR
D

ivision, Purnea 



FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule -150) Form of Utization Certificate upto the month of Nov-22 (upto 23 Dec) MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (NDB BRICS) PIU-RWD, Works Division, Purnea. 

Sanction No. & Date with Amount Received 
in CFMS 

in Rs. lacs) 

Name of SI. No 
Amount Scheme 

Particulars (in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 
of Rural roads 
under MMGSY| 
(NDB BRICS) 

3073.68549 
Certified that out of Rs.3073.68549 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, 
Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 3072.19188 
lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 
Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.1.49361 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under. 

Letter No. 
162 
177 

Date 
25.09.20 Amount 

114.54620 
92.16793| 
19.08160 
65.66035 

244.14482 
115.44129 
253.84386 

111.37704| 
182.18932 
18.91693 
50.53170 

109.90123 
204.51547 

204.51547 
50.42174 
117.43718 
100.00429 
163.83805 
300.47882 
29.07239 
49.72978| 

312.84615 
12.78282 
80.83435| 

28.36861 

09.11.20 
01.01.21 1 

22 22.02.21 
19.05.21 

02.06.21 
90 15.06.21 

12.07.21 
27.07.21 
11.08.21 
13.08.21 
15.09.21 
09.10.21 

106 
113 

121 
135 
144 

158 

158 
171 
177 

09.10.21 

28.10.21 
16.11.21 

26.11.21 186 

194 08.12.21 

27.12.21 
28.01.22 

204 
223 

03.08.22 
06.09.22 

20.09.22 

332 

345 
354 

Page 1 of 2 



373 373 21.10.22 

Total 
41.03810| 

3073.68549 
2. Certified that I have satisfied mysetf that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duty futfilled/ are being fufilled and that I have 

exercised the following checks to see that the money was actuall utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised: 
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer 

i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer 
i. Constnuction matenials have been tested. 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer /Executive Engineer. 

v.All other codal formalites have been observed. 

3. Physical Progress achieved-

iConstruction of Road Works. 

iConstruction of CD works. 

Executiye Fngineer 
RWD WeS Division, Pumea 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 
RWD, Works Division, Purmea 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

