## कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

# पत्रांक 32.48 (अन्तुः)

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी – सह – सचिव,

बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण,

पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 26. 12. 22

: मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (NDB Bicks) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में।

.
 उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क विश्व म्पोषित (NDB Bicks) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके क कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है । अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन

हरने की कृपा की जाय ।

यथोक्त ।

otal anditure ser MIS Lacs)	Value of Measurmen t (in lacs)	Current Demand (In lacs) (11-9)	Remarks
10	11	12	13
,03810	50.27360	9.23550	Comp
67583	133.72057	4.02954	Сотр
07500	162.74105	42.66605	Comp
78893	346.73522	55.93109	

Executive Engineer RVVD, Works Division, Purnes

## कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

## पत्रांक 32 48 (अंड)

प्रेषक,

\ ....

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी — सह — सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 26. 12. 22

विषय : मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (NDB Bicks) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में।

महाशय.

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क विश्व बैंक सम्पोषित (NDB Bicks) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय । अनु0 — यथोक्त ।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंखन पूर्णियाँ।

# Rural Works Department MMGSY (NDB Bicks Bank) Allotment Requisition Format

-
Name
으
D
vision
5.5
RM
-0
Works
P
ision,
Purnea

# 1	ω	N	-	F	No.	ō
	2019-20	2020-21	2020-21	2		Year
Total	Ramotar Chowk to Tekana 2019-20 Rahika with Box Culvert (5mx3mx3m)	2020-21 Kaptan Para to Ruise Gola	Banbhag Pul to Fakir Chand South Tola	G		Name of Road
	Bharat Bhushan	Systematic And Advance Construction Pvt.	Advance Construction Pyt. Ltd.	4	reme or Confidence	Nome of Co.
5.550	1.650	2.200	1.700	5	(In KM)	Administra
527.779	211,430	179.930	136,419	6	Amount (In Lacs)	Administrative Sanction
467.568	180.94	166.839	119.793	7	Main work Amount	1000
50.292	19.67	16.331	14.289	6	Maintenance	Agreement Amount (In Lacs)
290.80413	120.07500	129.59103	41.03810	9	(In Lacs)	Allotment
290.78893	120.07500	129,67583	41,03610	10	as per MIS (In Lacs)	Total Expenditure
346.73522 55.93109	162,74105	133.72057	50 27360	-1	Measurmen t (In lacs)	Value of
55.93109	42.66605	4.02954	9.23550	12	(In secs) (11-9)	Current
	Comp	Comp	Comp	13	Remarks	

खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवश्यक है ।

Divisional Accounts Officer RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Executive Engineer

<sup>2</sup> अधियाधित राशि का पथवार माथीपुरत की प्रथम एवं अभित थेज की अभिप्रमाणित छावा प्रती संलग्न होना आवश्यक है |

पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है ।

योजनावार सभी पर्या का अधियाषना एक साथ भेजना आवश्यक है |

<sup>,</sup> निर्गत राशि का डींग्रसींत विपन्न 15 दिनों के अन्दर बाजा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है |

## FORM GFR 19-A

## (See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of Nov-22 (upto 23 Dec) MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (NDB BRICS)

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea.

SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)	Amount Received in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY (NDB BRICS)		3073.68549	Certified that out of Rs.3073.68549 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 3072.19188 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.1.49361 lack remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	Letter No.	Date		
	162	25.09.20	Amount	
	177	09.11.20	114.54620	
	1	01.01.21	92.16793	
	22	22.02.21	19.08160	
	73	19.05.21	65.66035	
	76	02.06.21	244.14482	
	90	15.06.21	115.44129	
	106	12.07.21	253.84386	
	113	27.07.21	111.37704	
	121	11.08.21	182.18932	
	135	13.08.21	18.91693	
	144	15.09.21	50.53170	
	158	09.10.21	109.90123 204.51547	
	158	09.10.21	204.51547	
	171	28.10.21	50.42174	
	177	16.11.21	117.43718	
	186	26.11.21	100.00429	
	194	08.12.21	163.83805	
	204	27.12.21	300.47882	
	223	28.01.22	29.07239	
		EV.VI.EE	49.72978	
			312.84615	
	332	03.08.22	12.78282	
- 8	345	06.09.22	80.83435	
	354	20.09.22	28.36861	

373	21.10.22	41.03810	
	Total	3073.68549	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

### Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea Executive Engineer
NO. Warks Division, Pumea